
Youth Climbing Series 2024

Boulder World, Belfast

7 September 2024 - Round 1
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Hannah McNeice 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 1 5.0 1 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 10.0 1 110.0 1 100.00 100 1

Ruby Craig 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 0.0 2 = 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 5.0 2 95.0 2 80.00 80 2

Aoibh Griffin 10.0 3 = 10.0 3 10.0 3 5.0 2 = 0.0 2 = 5.0 1 = 4.9 3 4.9 3 49.8 3 65.00 65 3

Anna Coffey 10.0 3 = 5.0 4 4.9 4 0.0 4 0.0 2 = 5.0 1 = 0.0 4 0.0 4 24.9 4 55.00 55 4

A

4 competitors (total)

Ireland
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Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Larion Syrotkin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 5.0 1 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 10.0 1 4.6 4 104.5 1 100.00 100 1

Jed Hill 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 2 4.6 3 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 5.0 3 4.9 2 84.3 2 80.00 80 2

Scott Hoare 24.9 4 24.9 3 5.0 3 = 0.0 4 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 9.6 2 4.7 3 79.1 3 65.00 65 3

Rossa Bond 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 5.0 3 = 4.9 2 5.0 1 = 4.9 4 4.8 4 5.0 1 64.6 4 55.00 55 4

A

4 competitors (total)

Ireland

Male E

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Eliza Hill 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 10.0 1 184.9 1 100.00 100 1

Hannah Gannon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 25.0 1 = 9.6 2 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 8 = 144.3 2 80.00 80 2

Eve Craig 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 5.0 3 = 5.0 3 = 10.0 2 24.8 3 9.9 2 129.7 3 65.00 65 3

Iris Moore 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 4.8 5 5.0 3 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 4 = 9.8 3 84.6 4 55.00 55 4

Chloé Campbell 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 5.0 4 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 3 = 4.9 10 = 5.0 4 = 79.7 5 51.00 51 5

Lily Halstead 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 5.0 4 = 0.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 4 = 4.9 8 = 74.8 6 47.00 47 6

Isla Jones 25.0 1 = 10.0 7 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 4.8 10 5.0 4 = 5.0 4 = 59.8 7 = 41.50 41.5 = 7 =

Vanessa Piela 25.0 1 = 10.0 7 = 4.9 11 0.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 4 = 4.9 8 = 59.8 7 = 41.50 41.5 = 7 =

Katelyn Moore 25.0 1 = 9.9 10 5.0 4 = 0.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 4.9 9 5.0 4 = 4.9 8 = 59.7 9 37.00 37 9

Síofra Hennessy 10.0 10 = 9.8 11 5.0 4 = 0.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 3 = 4.9 10 = 5.0 4 = 44.7 10 34.00 34 10

Isla Staunton 10.0 10 = 10.0 7 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 0.0 11 5.0 4 = 5.0 4 = 40.0 11 31.00 31 11

A
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Ireland

Female D

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Myron Syrotkin 24.9 8 = 24.9 2 5.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 9.8 2 10.0 1 = 10.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 114.5 1 100.00 100 1

Fint Doyle 25.0 1 = 9.9 5 5.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 10.0 1 10.0 1 = 9.9 5 = 5.0 1 = 99.7 2 80.00 80 2

Milo Murray 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 5.0 1 = 9.9 4 5.0 3 = 10.0 1 = 10.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 94.9 3 65.00 65 3

Donagh Bond 24.9 8 = 24.7 3 = 5.0 1 = 10.0 3 5.0 3 = 9.9 4 10.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 94.5 4 55.00 55 4

Naoise Breathnach 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 5 = 4.9 11 9.7 6 10.0 1 = 4.9 7 = 84.2 5 51.00 51 5

Léo Guinard 24.7 12 = 5.0 6 = 5.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 9.6 7 9.9 5 = 5.0 1 = 69.2 6 47.00 47 6

Ryan Hoare 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 5.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 9.8 5 5.0 9 = 5.0 1 = 64.8 7 43.00 43 7

Manus O'Connor 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 4.9 7 5.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 8 = 9.8 8 4.9 7 = 64.6 8 40.00 40 8

Jack O'Loughlin 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 4.7 8 5.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 8 = 9.9 5 = 0.0 9 = 59.6 9 37.00 37 9

Nico Ferguson 24.9 8 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 8 = 4.8 13 0.0 9 = 49.7 10 = 32.50 32.5 = 10 =

Mossy Lynch 24.8 11 5.0 6 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 8 = 4.9 12 0.0 9 = 49.7 10 = 32.50 32.5 = 10 =

Oisin Hegarty 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 5 = 4.6 12 4.9 12 = 5.0 9 = 0.0 9 = 49.5 12 28.00 28 12

Ossian Perrin 24.7 12 = 4.9 13 0.0 9 = 4.9 13 0.0 13 4.9 12 = 5.0 9 = 0.0 9 = 44.4 13 26.00 26 13

A
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Sive Hoare 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 1 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 4.9 2 = 9.8 1 129.4 1 100.00 100 1

Chloé Jacquet 24.9 6 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 1 4.8 4 5.0 2 = 124.6 2 80.00 80 2

Annie McKeon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 1 5.0 2 = 100.0 3 65.00 65 3

Priya Kelly 25.0 1 = 10.0 5 24.9 5 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 2 = 4.9 2 = 4.8 5 = 84.6 4 55.00 55 4

Maeve Wall 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 24.9 5 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 2 = 4.7 5 5.0 2 = 79.6 5 51.00 51 5

Sophie Cronly 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 2 = 0.0 6 = 4.8 5 = 74.8 6 47.00 47 6

Erin Lawless 10.0 7 = 24.7 4 24.6 7 5.0 2 = 0.0 8 0.0 8 0.0 6 = 0.0 7 = 64.3 7 43.00 43 7

Tess Griffin 10.0 7 = 5.0 6 = 9.8 8 4.8 8 5.0 3 = 5.0 2 = 0.0 6 = 0.0 7 = 39.6 8 40.00 40 8

A
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Ireland

Female C

Rank Rank
Best 3 
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09/09/2024, 16:26
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Conor Pierce 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 24.9 3 = 9.9 1 24.8 1 9.9 5 = 5.0 1 = 149.3 1 100.00 100 1

Charlie Condon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 24.8 6 5.0 3 = 10.0 2 9.9 5 = 5.0 1 = 129.6 2 80.00 80 2

Robert Rafferty 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 5.0 3 = 9.6 4 10.0 1 = 4.8 5 129.3 3 65.00 65 3

Joshua Blair 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 6 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 9.8 3 10.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 114.6 4 55.00 55 4

Finn Rivera 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 4.9 6 = 9.8 7 0.0 6 = 99.7 5 51.00 51 5

Rowan Hegarty 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 7 = 24.9 3 = 9.8 2 0.0 8 = 5.0 8 = 0.0 6 = 94.7 6 47.00 47 6

Alex Stack 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 5 9.6 7 5.0 3 = 5.0 5 10.0 1 = 4.9 4 94.5 7 43.00 43 7

Frankie Kenealy 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 0.0 11 = 0.0 8 = 10.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 85.0 8 40.00 40 8

Luke Martin 5.0 10 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 7 = 5.0 8 = 4.8 10 4.9 6 = 5.0 8 = 0.0 6 = 54.7 9 37.00 37 9

Oscar McManus 5.0 10 = 24.8 11 5.0 7 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 3 = 0.0 8 = 4.8 12 0.0 6 = 49.6 10 34.00 34 10

Luca Flynn-Kilduff 10.0 9 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 5.0 8 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 8 = 4.9 10 = 0.0 6 = 44.9 11 31.00 31 11

Donnacha Grogan 5.0 10 = 4.7 12 4.9 11 5.0 8 = 5.0 3 = 0.0 8 = 4.9 10 = 0.0 6 = 29.5 12 28.00 28 12

A
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Lilou Conroy 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 10.0 1 24.9 2 10.0 1 5.0 1 = 149.9 1 100.00 100 1

Olivia Scott 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 2 25.0 1 9.9 2 5.0 1 = 129.8 2 80.00 80 2

Jennifer Rafferty 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 24.7 5 5.0 3 = 10.0 3 5.0 4 0.0 3 = 104.7 3 65.00 65 3

Aoife Brennan-Chubb 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 5 4.9 5 0.0 3 = 94.9 4 = 53.00 53 = 4 =

Aoife Mcintyre 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 9.9 4 0.0 6 = 0.0 3 = 94.9 4 = 53.00 53 = 4 =

Oliwia Kropaczewska 24.8 6 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 9.9 6 5.0 3 = 4.7 6 9.8 3 0.0 3 = 84.2 6 47.00 47 6

Emer Desmond 5.0 7 24.9 7 5.0 3 = 5.0 7 5.0 3 = 0.0 7 0.0 6 = 0.0 3 = 44.9 7 43.00 43 7

A
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Ireland
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Ben Kacprzak 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 9.9 1 24.9 1 25.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 154.8 1 100.00 100 1

Hunter Searle 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 24.9 4 = 5.0 2 = 10.0 2 = 10.0 2 = 5.0 2 = 4.6 4 = 109.4 2 80.00 80 2

Benji Morton 25.0 1 = 9.7 8 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 9.6 6 9.9 4 5.0 2 = 5.0 2 = 94.2 3 65.00 65 3

Aedán Griffin 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 = 24.9 4 = 5.0 2 = 9.7 5 9.8 5 = 5.0 2 = 4.6 4 = 94.0 4 55.00 55 4

Adam Wallace 10.0 12 24.9 2 = 24.9 4 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 7 = 9.8 5 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 2 = 89.6 5 51.00 51 5

Alex Leonard 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 9.8 4 5.0 7 = 4.9 7 = 0.0 6 = 84.7 6 47.00 47 6

Aidan Fee 25.0 1 = 5.0 9 = 24.8 7 5.0 2 = 4.9 10 4.8 11 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 6 = 69.5 7 = 41.50 41.5 = 7 =

Matthew Ward 24.6 11 10.0 4 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 2 = 10.0 2 = 10.0 2 = 4.9 7 = 0.0 6 = 69.5 7 = 41.50 41.5 = 7 =

Fionn McCarthy 24.9 10 9.9 7 4.9 12 5.0 2 = 5.0 7 = 5.0 7 = 5.0 2 = 0.0 6 = 59.7 9 37.00 37 9

Sebastian Moore 25.0 1 = 5.0 9 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 2 = 4.6 11 4.9 10 4.9 7 = 0.0 6 = 54.4 10 34.00 34 10

Connor Campbell 25.0 1 = 5.0 9 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 7 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 6 = 50.0 11 31.00 31 11

Conall Staunton 25.0 1 = 5.0 9 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 2 = 0.0 12 4.8 11 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 6 = 44.8 12 28.00 28 12

A
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Male B

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Amelie Stronge 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 1 25.0 1 0.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 154.8 1 100.00 100 1

Maya Grim 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 3 24.9 2 0.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 139.8 2 80.00 80 2

Freya O'Connor 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 4 10.0 3 0.0 1 = 0.0 4 = 119.8 3 65.00 65 3

Ailbhe Desmond 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 = 10.0 2 9.9 4 0.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 109.9 4 55.00 55 4

Anaïs Ríos Heffernan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 = 0.0 5 = 4.6 6 0.0 1 = 0.0 4 = 89.6 5 51.00 51 5

Eva Curran 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 10.0 4 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 5 0.0 1 = 0.0 4 = 65.0 6 47.00 47 6

A

6 competitors (total)

Ireland

Female A

Rank Rank
Best 3 
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Archie Tolland 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 24.8 1 = 10.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.6 1 184.3 1 100.00 100 1

Zach Mcclune 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 24.7 3 = 9.8 4 = 24.9 2 4.8 4 164.1 2 80.00 80 2

Conor O'Beirne 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 = 10.0 1 = 4.9 4 = 0.0 6 = 139.6 3 65.00 65 3

Cathal O'Malley 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 10 24.8 1 = 5.0 6 = 5.0 3 5.0 3 139.5 4 55.00 55 4

Jude Armstrong 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 9 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 5.0 6 = 4.9 4 = 4.6 5 138.9 5 51.00 51 5

Patrick Heaney 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 7 9.9 3 4.7 7 9.6 2 133.8 6 47.00 47 6

Josh Anderson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 10 9.8 4 = 4.9 4 = 0.0 6 = 119.4 7 43.00 43 7

Frank Adamus 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 25.0 1 = 9.8 6 5.0 6 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 6 = 114.7 8 40.00 40 8

Sean Copelin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 9 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 6 = 109.8 9 37.00 37 9

Dylan Wall 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 11 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 6 = 105.0 10 34.00 34 10

Sam Markey 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 11 9.7 11 5.0 8 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 6 = 79.7 11 31.00 31 11

Ciaran O’Hare 24.9 12 24.6 12 0.0 12 0.0 12 0.0 11 = 0.0 12 0.0 8 = 0.0 6 = 49.5 12 28.00 28 12

A

14 competitors (total)

Ireland

Male A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Hannah McNeice 1 100.00 100.00 1

Ruby Craig 2 80.00 80.00 2

Aoibh Griffin 3 65.00 65.00 3

Anna Coffey 4 55.00 55.00 4

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

Ireland

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 4 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Larion Syrotkin 1 100.00 100.00 1

Jed Hill 2 80.00 80.00 2

Scott Hoare 3 65.00 65.00 3

Rossa Bond 4 55.00 55.00 4

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 4 competitors (total)

Ireland

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Eliza Hill 1 100.00 100.00 1

Hannah Gannon 2 80.00 80.00 2

Eve Craig 3 65.00 65.00 3

Iris Moore 4 55.00 55.00 4

Chloé Campbell 5 51.00 51.00 5

Lily Halstead 6 47.00 47.00 6

Isla Jones 7 = 41.50 41.50 = 7 =

Vanessa Piela 7 = 41.50 41.50 = 7 =

Katelyn Moore 9 37.00 37.00 9

Síofra Hennessy 10 34.00 34.00 10

Isla Staunton 11 31.00 31.00 11

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 11 competitors (total)

Ireland

Count 

Back

Climb-off

09/09/2024, 16:26



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Myron Syrotkin 1 100.00 100.00 1

Fint Doyle 2 80.00 80.00 2

Milo Murray 3 65.00 65.00 3

Donagh Bond 4 55.00 55.00 4

Naoise Breathnach 5 51.00 51.00 5

Léo Guinard 6 47.00 47.00 6

Ryan Hoare 7 43.00 43.00 7

Manus O'Connor 8 40.00 40.00 8

Jack O'Loughlin 9 37.00 37.00 9

Nico Ferguson 10 = 32.50 32.50 = 10 =

Mossy Lynch 10 = 32.50 32.50 = 10 =

Oisin Hegarty 12 28.00 28.00 12

Ossian Perrin 13 26.00 26.00 13

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offMale D - 13 competitors (total)

09/09/2024, 16:26



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Sive Hoare 1 100.00 100.00 1

Chloé Jacquet 2 80.00 80.00 2

Annie McKeon 3 65.00 65.00 3

Priya Kelly 4 55.00 55.00 4

Maeve Wall 5 51.00 51.00 5

Sophie Cronly 6 47.00 47.00 6

Erin Lawless 7 43.00 43.00 7

Tess Griffin 8 40.00 40.00 8

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offFemale C - 8 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Conor Pierce 1 100.00 100.00 1

Charlie Condon 2 80.00 80.00 2

Robert Rafferty 3 65.00 65.00 3

Joshua Blair 4 55.00 55.00 4

Finn Rivera 5 51.00 51.00 5

Rowan Hegarty 6 47.00 47.00 6

Alex Stack 7 43.00 43.00 7

Frankie Kenealy 8 40.00 40.00 8

Luke Martin 9 37.00 37.00 9

Oscar McManus 10 34.00 34.00 10

Luca Flynn-Kilduff 11 31.00 31.00 11

Donnacha Grogan 12 28.00 28.00 12

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offMale C - 12 competitors (total)

09/09/2024, 16:26



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Lilou Conroy 1 100.00 100.00 1

Olivia Scott 2 80.00 80.00 2

Jennifer Rafferty 3 65.00 65.00 3

Aoife Brennan-Chubb 4 = 53.00 53.00 = 4 =

Aoife Mcintyre 4 = 53.00 53.00 = 4 =

Oliwia Kropaczewska 6 47.00 47.00 6

Emer Desmond 7 43.00 43.00 7

Lilly O'Mahony 0.00 8

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offFemale B - 8 competitors (total)

09/09/2024, 16:26



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Ben Kacprzak 1 100.00 100.00 1

Hunter Searle 2 80.00 80.00 2

Benji Morton 3 65.00 65.00 3

Aedán Griffin 4 55.00 55.00 4

Adam Wallace 5 51.00 51.00 5

Alex Leonard 6 47.00 47.00 6

Aidan Fee 7 = 41.50 41.50 = 7 =

Matthew Ward 7 = 41.50 41.50 = 7 =

Fionn McCarthy 9 37.00 37.00 9

Sebastian Moore 10 34.00 34.00 10

Connor Campbell 11 31.00 31.00 11

Conall Staunton 12 28.00 28.00 12

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offMale B - 12 competitors (total)

09/09/2024, 16:26



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Amelie Stronge 1 100.00 100.00 1

Maya Grim 2 80.00 80.00 2

Freya O'Connor 3 65.00 65.00 3

Ailbhe Desmond 4 55.00 55.00 4

Anaïs Ríos Heffernan 5 51.00 51.00 5

Eva Curran 6 47.00 47.00 6

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offFemale A - 6 competitors (total)

09/09/2024, 16:26



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Archie Tolland 1 100.00 100.00 1

Zach Mcclune 2 80.00 80.00 2

Conor O'Beirne 3 65.00 65.00 3

Cathal O'Malley 4 55.00 55.00 4

Jude Armstrong 5 51.00 51.00 5

Patrick Heaney 6 47.00 47.00 6

Josh Anderson 7 43.00 43.00 7

Frank Adamus 8 40.00 40.00 8

Sean Copelin 9 37.00 37.00 9

Dylan Wall 10 34.00 34.00 10

Sam Markey 11 31.00 31.00 11

Ciaran O’Hare 12 28.00 28.00 12

Ryan Moriarty 0.00 = 13 =

Paul Sampson 0.00 = 13 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offMale A - 14 competitors (total)

09/09/2024, 16:26


